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Architect / Engineer Approval Space: P:  

F:

W :  

R:

Management  Systems Registered to ISO 90 0 1

13

1/ 2” NPT

4.6”
(116.8mm)

5.6”
(142.2mm)

FEATU RES:
 5 plungers, 50  sprays

 8 center massage jets

 Durable p last ic const ruct ion

 Spray adjust ing handle

 Patented plungers resist  scale buildup

 / 2 in. NPT inlet

 2.5 gpm (9.5 L/ min) f low  rate

FIN I SH :

O PTI O N S:  Add suff ix to model #

 2.0  gpm (7.6 L/ min)  f low  rate ❑ -E2

CO M PLIAN CE:
  ASME A112.18.1/ CSA B125.1 compliant

 WaterSense cert if ied (E2)

WA RRAN TY:
 Limited Lifet ime Warranty (consumer use)

  Year Lim ited (commerical use)

Rainier™Shower Head

PC

S-30 18

D I M EN SI O N S:  NOTE: 1. A ll d imensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherw ise specified and are subject  to change w ithout  not ice.


